Route: CEMS 7 AM Bus: 30 Driver: Elsa Jauron

Depart: 7:10 Snow Route
Updated: 12/01/2022

DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart shop — east Hwy 30 to Swedetown Rd 7:10
19554 Swedetown Rd ( campground) 7:15
21768-SwedetownRd 704
SwedetownRd-&Sarahtane 705
221443-SwedetownRd 07
22968-SwedetownRd 7140
231+75-SwedetownRd 1
ForpareundfHelmes Barn

FurnteftonAldereroveRd

FB199Alder- Grove Rd 718
13220 Alder-Grove Rd F19
At Trotter Road 7:20-7:22
B8 Alder-Grove Rd F23
BurtenDrive

FH453Adder-Grove Rd 25
ForneftonSwedetownRd

At West end of Alder Grove Road 7:25-7:26
19239 Swedetown Rd/House Lane 7:28
1360 Swedetown Rd 7:30
1315 & 1320 Swedetown Village Trailer Park 7:31
Arrive @ CES parent pickup-Unload K,1,2 7:35
CES covered play area-Unload 3,4,5,6

Depart CES-To sideroad of CMHS

Unload students on side road and exit rear of CMHS 7:40
Return to Bus Garage 7:45




